
Direct Costs by Program
Associate & Bachelor Degrees

Certificate Programs

Active-Duty Military

*Tuition may increase annually

Indirect Costs*
Books

Room & Board

Personal

Transportation

Total
*The indirect costs listed here are estimated average expenses; actual costs will vary from student to student.

Other Fees & Deposits
International Credential Evaluation Fee

Audit Fee (Visitors & Part-Time Students)

Degree Conferral Fee - Civilian (Regardless of participation in commencement)

Degree Conferral Fee - Military (Regardless of participation in commencement)

Certificate Fee

Replacement Diploma

ID or Food Card Replacement

Electronic Transcripts / Official Transcripts Fee

Rush / Overnight Delivery

Course Challenge Examination

Technology Fee (per online course)

Resident Parking Decal (Includes $3.93 sales tax)

Non-resident Parking Decal (Includes $1.96 sales tax)

Dual enrollment per course (for high school students)

Late Registration Fee***

Course Materials Connection Program*

*May be waived by following opt-out procedures.

Cost of Attendance* - Civilian Semester Year
Tuition $4,740 $9,480
Books $312 $624
Room & Board $8,568 $17,136
Personal $1,186 $2,372
Transportation $500 $1,000
Total $15,306 $30,612

Cost of Attendance* - Military** Semester Year
Tuition $3,000 $6,000
Books $312 $624
Room & Board $8,568 $17,136
Personal $1,186 $2,372
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2022-2023 WorldWide Tuition & Fees

Undergraduate
Tuition Per Credit Hour*
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Transportation $500 $1,000
Total $13,566 $27,132

Cost of Attendance* - WorldWide Para to Pro Semester Year
Tuition $3,840 $7,680
Books $312 $624
Room & Board $4,230 $8,460
Personal $1,186 $2,372
Transportation $500 $1,000
Total $10,068 $20,136

*The Cost of Attendance budget is based on federal guidelines and is used to determine financial aid 

eligibility; and is a representation of estimated average cost.

Theology Certificate Programs
Theology 
Prison Ministry, Parish Leadership & Management, Youth Ministry,
Catechesis, and Theology for Parents
CRM Contractual

Specific Course Fees Course Fee per Semester

Art Studio 

ART-100; 
ART-200; 
ART-221; 
ART-223; 
ART-226; 
ART-300

$45

Assessment Test

ACC-498, 
ACC-505, 
ACC-549; 
COM-498; 
COM-590; 
CRM-499; 
DBA-701; 
DBA-765; 
ECO-201; 
GBA-298; 
GBA-398; 
HCA-498; 
HCM-590; 
HRA-549; 
IHT-498; 
MBA-525; 
MBA-599; 
MKT-498; 
MMM-498; 
SPB-449

$50

Assessment Test HUS-498 $155

Criminal Justice Command School - Grad Fee
CRM-300; 
CRJ-500

$65

$280
$280

Tuition Per Credit Hour*
$395

**The Saint Leo military rate applies to eligible active duty, reserve, and guard service members and their spouses 
enrolled in undergraduate WorldWide programs.  



Laboratory 

BIO-100; 
BIO-125; 
BIO-125L; 
BIO-126L; 
BIO-140L; 
BIO 150L; 
BIO-200; 
BIO-223L; 
BIO-300; 
BIO-311L; 
BIO-312L; 
BIO-324L; 
BIO-325L; 
BIO-327L; 
BIO-328L; 
BIO-330L; 
BIO-400; 
BIO-425L; 
BIO-429; 
BIO-430L; 
BIO-498; 
CHE-123L; 
CHE-124L; 
CHE-311L; 
CHE-312L; 
PHY-221L; 
PHY-222L

$65

Private Music Instruction

MUS-120; 
MUS-220; 
MUS-320; 
MUS-420

$400

Proctor Fee
Proctoring 
Placement 
Exams

$35

2022-2023 tuition and fees are effective as of July 1, 2022. 
2022-2023 tuition and fee changes were approved as of October 2021 and May 2022.

***The late registration fee is charged to all WorldWide students that register after the deadline. The late registration 
fee will go into effect beginning fall 2 term of 2021. Deadlines are listed at  www.saintleo.edu/academic-calendar


